
RANKING PROTECTION12

SEEDED PLAYER

RANKING LIST
RANKING LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED  2024
21 - 23 JUNE - MEN’S SINGLES

*If players have the same ranking positions, the priority is as follows:
-Player with fewer events attended

- Registration timestamp

NO. Name Nat.
Total WR 
Ranking 

Pos.
1 Apor GYÖRGYDEÁK ROU 1
2 Hugo RABEUX FRA 4
3 Martin CSEREKLYE HUN 5
4 Brian Mengel THOMSEN DEN 6
5 Marek POKWAP POL 16
6 Gergo DOMBAI HUN 20
7 Patryk KAMINSKI POL 23
8 Milan CSABI HUN 26
9 Soma CSERI HUN 29

10 Bartlomiej FRANCZUK POL 30
11 Marian BADAR SVK 42
12 Nikola  MITRO SRB 44
13 Jon  NIELSEN GER 53
14 Arpad SIPOS HUN 58
15 Mate HERCEGFI HUN 61
16 Gergo VARGA HUN 66
17 Balazs IMREH HUN 67
18 Abel HEGEDUS HUN 69
19 Mathias Landen JEPPESEN DEN 70
20 Szabolcs ILYES ROU 83
21 Martin BIROS SVK 96
22 Magnus AAGAARD MADSEN DEN 99
23 Alexander HAMM AUT 114
24 Hunor KRISTALY ROU 116
25 Tamas JURKIEWICZ HUN 119
26 Peter GERGELY ROU 123
27 Lorant SULYOK HUN 152
28 Benjamin SMALAS NOR 156
29 Yannic STACHLEIN GER 158
30 Bence SIMO ROU 163
31 Stefan ORLOWSKI POL 164
32 Diego GOLLUB GER 183
33 Omar EL YASSINE LBN 208
34 Jecu SEBASTIAN ROU 270
35 Tom BACHMANN GER 270
36 Jens TOFTEGAARD DEN 282
37 Saxe PAARUP-CLAUSEN DEN 282
38 Gian Carlo SAMMUT MLT 282
39 Frederik GULDBORG-MONDRUP DEN 282
40 Marcus Lindhardt LARSEN DEN 282



RANKING PROTECTION12

SEEDED PLAYER

RANKING LIST
RANKING LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED  2024
21 - 23 JUNE - WOMEN’S SINGLES

*If players have the same ranking positions, the priority is as follows:
-Player with fewer events attended

- Registration timestamp

NO. Name Nat.
Total WR 
Ranking 

Pos.
1 Anna IZSAK HUN 1
2 Kinga BARABASI ROU 4
3 Amelie JULIAN FRA 7
4 Zsofia DEZSENYI HUN 10
5 Nanna Lind KRISTENSEN DEN 13
6 Zaneta CYGORA POL 14
7 Iva BURVALOVA CZE 19
8 Mara DALESSANDRO ITA 20
9 Nelly WILKE GER 32

10 Aleksandra ORZECHOWSKA POL 36
11 Nora VICSEK HUN 40
12 Paloma Rosa GRONDAL NOR 45
13 Zahraa ALSHAMMARI IRQ 46
14 Agnieszka ZMUDZKA POL 47
15 Mira Faeno DAHLMANN DEN 52
16 Adriana KECEROVA SVK 54
17 Samia ZEBATTE MAR 55
18 Kriszta LAKATOS ROU 61
19 Nina STEINBAUER AUT 89
20 Jenny ANTHONY GER 89



RANKING PROTECTION12

SEEDED PLAYER

*If teams have the same ranking positions, the priority is as follows: 
-Player with fewer events attended

-Highest ranked player
-Registration timestamp

NO. Name A Nat. WR Name B Nat. WR
Total 
WR 

Ranking 
Pos.

1 Csaba BÁNYIK HUN 1 Balazs KATZ HUN 2 3
2 Nikola MITRO SRB 3 Adam BLAZSOVICS HUN 5 8
3 Bartłomiej FRAŃCZUK POL 17 Julien GRONDIN FRA 12 29
4 Gergo  DOMBAI HUN 53 Soma CSERI HUN 25 78
5 Mathias Landen JEPPESEN DEN 51 Brian Mengel THOMSEN DEN 38 89
6 Szabolcs ILYES ROU 8 Bence SIMO ROU 157 165
7 Omar EL YASSINE LBN 156 Mohamad HAFEZ LBN 31 187
8 Gergo  VARGA HUN 86 Abel HEGEDUS HUN 105 191
9 Milan CSABI HUN 109 Daniel Botond VARGA HUN 125 234

10 David KRATOCHVIL CZE 49 Petr KRATOCHVIL CZE 198 247
11 Stefan ORLOWSKI POL 250 Marek POKWAP POL 23 273
12 Ali Jalil Mezher ALELAYAWI IRQ 167 Abdulrahman Ahmed RADHI IRQ 167 334
13 Diego GOLLUB GER 218 Jon NIELSEN GER 206 424
14 Peter GERGELY ROU 199 Mate HERCEGFI HUN 244 443
15 Jens TOFTEGAARD DEN 553 Martin CSEREKLYE HUN 15 568
16 Magnus AAGAARD MADSEN DEN 96 Frederik GULDBORG-MONDRUP DEN 553 649
17 Hunor KRISTALY ROU 80 Jecu SEBASTIAN ROU 641 721
18 Lorant SULYOK HUN 368 Tamas JURKIEWICZ HUN 368 736
19 Noah DAHLMANN DEN 358 Saxe PAARUP-CLAUSEN DEN 553 911
20 Alexander HAMM AUT 524 David KONTRA HUN 700 1224
21 Mattes WISBAR GER 701 Tom BACHMANN GER 686 1387
22 Marcus Lindhardt LARSEN DEN 701 Mathias SANDER RASMUSSEN DEN 701 1402

RANKING LIST
RANKING LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED  2024
21 - 23 JUNE - MEN’S DOUBLES
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RANKING PROTECTION12

SEEDED PLAYER

*If teams have the same ranking positions, the priority is as follows: 
-Player with fewer events attended

-Highest ranked player
-Registration timestamp

NO. Name A Nat. WR Name B Nat. WR
Total 
WR 

Ranking 
Pos.

1 Krisztina ACS HUN 10 Gabriella KOTA HUN 4 14
2 Petra PECHY HUN 9 Nora VICSEK HUN 14 23
3 Zaneta CYGORA POL 35 Aleksandra ORZECHOWSKA POL 39 74
4 Mira Faeno DAHLMANN DEN 48 Nanna Lind KRISTENSEN DEN 48 96
5 Daytona HANSEN GER 50 Nelly WILKE GER 50 100
6 Ewa KAMINSKA POL 44 Agnieszka ZMUDZKA POL 86 130
7 Samia ZEBATTE MAR 88 Malak BENYOUNES ALG 88 176
8 Karina ZUSTAKOVA SVK 79 Mara DALESSANDRO ITA 106 185
9 Samah Shakir ABED IRQ 102 Zahraa ALSHAMMARI IRQ 102 204

RANKING LIST
RANKING LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED  2024
21 - 23 JUNE - WOMEN’S DOUBLES



RANKING PROTECTION12

SEEDED PLAYER

*If teams have the same ranking positions, the priority is as follows: 
-Player with fewer events attended

-Highest ranked player
-Registration timestamp

NO. Name A Nat. WR Name B Nat. WR
Total 
WR 

Ranking 
Pos.

1 Csaba BÁNYIK HUN 1 Krisztina ACS HUN 6 7
2 Hugo RABEUX FRA 9 Amelie JULIAN FRA 7 16
3 Balazs KATZ HUN 8 Gabriella KOTA HUN 12 20
4 Apor GYORGYDEAK ROU 15 Kinga BARABASI ROU 22 37
5 Adam BLAZSOVICS HUN 21 Petra PECHY HUN 27 48
6 Daniel Botond VARGA HUN 64 Zsofia DEZSENYI HUN 38 102
7 Patryk KAMINSKI POL 69 Ewa KAMINSKA POL 62 131
8 Daniel NEUHOLD AUT 117 Nina STEINBAUER AUT 104 221
9 Martin BIROS SVK 148 Iva BURVALOVA CZE 76 224

10 Noah DAHLMANN DEN 157 Kriszta LAKATOS ROU 160 317
11 Marian BADAR SVK 438 Karina ZUSTAKOVA SVK 75 513
12 Benjamin SMALAS NOR 279 Paloma Rosa GRONDAL NOR 279 558
13 Balazs IMREH HUN 409 Malak BENYOUNES ALG 176 585
14 David KRATOCHVIL CZE 409 Adriana KECEROVA SVK 278 687
15 Abdulrahman Ahmed RADHI IRQ 528 Samah Shakir ABED IRQ 176 704
16 Yannic STACHELIN GER 210 Jenny ANTHONY GER 528 738
17 Petr KRATOCHVIL CZE 417 Lucie STVRTNOVA CZE 417 834
18 Mattes WISBAR GER 528 Daytona HANSEN GER 438 966

RANKING LIST
RANKING LIST

TEQBALL TOUR - GRINDSTED  2024
21 - 23 JUNE - MIXED DOUBLES


